MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Kueferstr. 16 - D-59067 Hamm / Germany - Tel. +49 (0)2381/9452-0 - Fax -100 - www.microsens.com
  General Features
The MICROSENS mini switch is available in different versions:
• 7 ports 10/100Base-TX,
• 7 ports 10/100Base-TX, 1 additional port as 100Base-FX uplink, optionally with ST
or SC connector, multimode/single mode. Supporting full duplex mode on the
fiber side, configurable by internal switch.
• 6 Ports 10/100Base-TX, 2 Ports 100Base-FX, optionally ST or SC connector,

Rail mounting bracket
Figure rail mounting
  Order information
*) Option "M" for manageable version
MICROSENS reserves the right to make any changes without further notice to any product to improve reliability,
function or design. MICROSENS does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product.
2202/He
Art.-No. Description Connectors
MS453100* 7 port mini switch, 7 x 10/100-TX 7 x RJ45
MS453110* 8 port mini switch 7 x 10/100-TX
+ FX-Uplink 1300nm multimode ST
7 x RJ45
2 x ST
MS453111* 8 port mini switch 7 x 10/100-TX
+ FX-Uplink 1300nm multimode SC
7 x RJ45
2 x SC
MS453113* 8 port mini switch 7 x 10/100-TX
+ FX-Uplink 1300nm single mode SC min. 15 km
7 x RJ45
2 x SC
MS453114* 8 port mini switch 7 x 10/100-TX
+ FX-Uplink 1300nm single mode ST min. 15 km
7 x RJ45
2 x ST
MS453115* 8 port mini switch 7 x 10/100-TX
+ FX-Uplink 1300nm single mode SC min. 40 km
7 x RJ45
2 x SC
MS453120* 8 port mini switch 6 x 10/100-TX
+ 2x100Base-FX 1300nm multimode ST
6 x RJ45
4 x ST
MS453121* 8 port mini switch 6 x 10/100-TX
+ 2x100Base-FX 1300nm multimode SC
6 x RJ45
4 x SC
MS453122* 8 port mini switch 6 x 10/100-TX
+ 2x100Base-FX 1300nm single mode SC min. 15 km
6 x RJ45
4 x SC